The Children's Afterschool Center
Kinnelon Location

Licensed Before and After School Child Care - Tuition Schedule 2016-2017

A $75.00 non-refundable family registration fee is due upon enrollment in the program. A non-refundable
security deposit of $50.00 is also due at the time of enrollment. This fee is a tuition security and non-
refundable. You are to use it fowards your last month tuition with 1 month written notice or June. We need your
enrollment and medical forms completed along with a copy of your child's immunization records.

Your tuition is due each month by the 7™. We will not send you a bill. If your tuition is after the 10™, please add
an additional fee of $25.00 as your late fee. Your child's care may be interrupted if we do not receive the tuition
by the 15™. Any check returned from the bank for any reason has a fee of $35.00 per check.

All scheduled 1/2 days are included in your monthly fee.

If the children are released early due to inclement weather our program will be open until 4:00pm the extra fee
will be $6.00

Please check out our schedule of closed days. You must have alternative plans for these days.

Our program closes 6:15 each evening. If you are late for any reason there is a fee of $10.00 per 5 minutes.
Please call us to inform us that you're running late. Your payment is expected at the pickup time. Staff is
scheduled until 6:15pm. All late fees go directly to staff staying with your child.

Our tuition rate is partly based on hired out transportation.

Tuition Schedule School Year 2016-2017

After School Care Only 1 child 2 children
5 days $270.00 $460.00
4 days $260.00 $440.00
3 days $250.00 $425.00

Teacher Discount Rate with P/U by 4:00

5 days $260.00 per month





